
19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.24.56

Distance Classification 1500 meter JUN A LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 108 Martina VALCEPINA ITA ITA 1 1-1  2:38.363
2 109 Elena VIVIANI ITA ITA 2 2-1  2:41.503
3 165 Patricia TÓTH SPSC HUN 3 3-2  2:41.672
4 140 Lois KLOOR NED NED 4 4-3  2:38.695
5 53 Monika HELLER ECK GER 5 5-3  2:43.964
6 110 Francesca COMPAGNONI ITA ITA P P-2  2:38.606

Final
7 10 Marta WÓJCIK AZS POL 1 1-4  2:38.772
8 177 Liduina VERBEEK SVU NED 2 2-5  2:42.993
9 58 Maria SCHULZE EVD GER 3 3-6  2:46.466
10 44 Nikola KUBELKOVÁ BZK CZE 4 4-4  2:46.513
11 150 Anna TWAROWSKA POL POL P P-5  3:00.054

Heats
13 139 Lara VAN RUIJVEN NED NED P P  0.000



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.34.52

Heats  1500 meter  JUN A LADIES

Race 17, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 ITA109 Elena VIVIANI  2:51.584 Q
2 SPSC165 Patricia TÓTH  2:52.324 Q
3 ECK53 Monika HELLER  2:54.246 q
4 BZK44 Nikola KUBELKOVÁ  2:57.539
5 POL150 Anna TWAROWSKA  3:00.054
p NED penalty139 Lara VAN RUIJVEN

Race 18, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 ITA108 Martina VALCEPINA  2:38.363 Q
2 ITA110 Francesca COMPAGNONI  2:38.606 Q
3 NED140 Lois KLOOR  2:38.695 q
4 AZS10 Marta WÓJCIK  2:38.772
5 SVU177 Liduina VERBEEK  2:42.993
6 EVD58 Maria SCHULZE  2:47.818

Final  1500 meter  JUN A LADIES

Race 31, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 AZS10 Marta WÓJCIK  2:42.592
2 SVU177 Liduina VERBEEK  2:45.121
3 EVD58 Maria SCHULZE  2:46.466
4 BZK44 Nikola KUBELKOVÁ  2:46.513
p POL penalty150 Anna TWAROWSKA

Race 32, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 ITA108 Martina VALCEPINA  2:41.419  34
2 ITA109 Elena VIVIANI  2:41.503  21
3 SPSC165 Patricia TÓTH  2:41.672  13
4 NED140 Lois KLOOR  2:43.817   8
5 ECK53 Monika HELLER  2:43.964   5
p ITA penalty110 Francesca COMPAGNONI



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.40.18

Distance Classification 1500 meter JUN A MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 164 Bence BÉRES SPSC HUN 1 1-1-1  2:29.386
2 147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI POL POL 2 2-2-1  2:26.363
3 148 Jakub BOROWSKI POL POL 3 3-2-1  2:24.910
4 138 Adwin SNELLINK NED NED 4 4-2-3  2:32.962
5 137 Christiaan BÖKKERINK NED NED P P-1-1  2:26.244
6 43 Ales GORECKI BZK CZE P P-1-2  2:27.364

Final
7 167 Timothy DEWISPELAERE STKG BEL 1 1-4-1  2:18.755
8 70 Josh CHEETHAM GBR GBR 2 2-4-3  2:19.118
9 42 Milos APELTAUER BZK CZE 3 3-3-2  2:19.490
10 176 Boris FRANKOVIC SVK SVK 4 4-4-3  2:22.490
11 85 Peter ANDERL GER GER 5 5-3-2  2:23.180
12 106 Francesco PALLA ITA ITA P P-3-2  2:35.776

Semi Final
13 105 Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA ITA ITA 5 5-3  2:25.693
14 107 Matteo MARTINI ITA ITA 5 5-3  2:28.466
15 131 Federico SALZANI MSC ITA 6 6-3  2:36.048
16 149 Sebastian KLOSINSKI POL POL P P-2  2:42.941

Heats
17 175 Matús SUROVEC SVK SVK 4 4  2:28.469
18 123 Aldo CASTO ITT ITA 4 4  2:33.020
19 157 Kevin FALKNER SLI GER 4 4  2:39.320
20 14 Marco ANZI BOR ITA 4 4  2:43.202



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.42.04

Heats  1500 meter  JUN A MEN

Race 1, Group 1 (1 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 POL147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI  2:36.914 Q
2 ITA106 Francesco PALLA  2:38.174 Q
3 MSC131 Federico SALZANI  2:38.622 q
4 SLI157 Kevin FALKNER  2:39.320

Race 2, Group 1 (2 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 SPSC164 Bence BÉRES  2:42.750 Q
2 POL149 Sebastian KLOSINSKI  2:42.941 Q
3 NED138 Adwin SNELLINK  2:42.959 q
3 SVK176 Boris FRANKOVIC  2:42.959

Race 3, Group 1 (3 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 POL148 Jakub BOROWSKI  2:24.910 Q
2 GER85 Peter ANDERL  2:25.300 Q
3 ITA105 Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA  2:25.693 q
4 ITT123 Aldo CASTO  2:33.020

Race 4, Group 1 (4 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 STKG167 Timothy DEWISPELAERE  2:27.606 Q
2 BZK43 Ales GORECKI  2:27.718 Q
3 ITA107 Matteo MARTINI  2:28.466 q
4 SVK175 Matús SUROVEC  2:28.469

Race 5, Group 1 (5 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 NED137 Christiaan BÖKKERINK  2:34.678 Q
2 BZK42 Milos APELTAUER  2:35.062 Q
3 GBR70 Josh CHEETHAM  2:36.024 q
4 BOR14 Marco ANZI  2:43.202

Semi Final  1500 meter  JUN A MEN

Race 19, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 SPSC164 Bence BÉRES  2:31.817 Q
2 NED138 Adwin SNELLINK  2:32.962 Q
3 ITA106 Francesco PALLA  2:35.776
4 STKG167 Timothy DEWISPELAERE  3:13.874
p POL penalty149 Sebastian KLOSINSKI

Race 20, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 NED137 Christiaan BÖKKERINK  2:26.244 Q
2 POL147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI  2:26.363 Q
3 BZK42 Milos APELTAUER  2:26.457
4 SVK176 Boris FRANKOVIC  2:28.910
5 ITA107 Matteo MARTINI  2:30.870
6 MSC131 Federico SALZANI  2:36.048

Race 21, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 BZK43 Ales GORECKI  2:27.364 Q
2 POL148 Jakub BOROWSKI  2:27.408 Q
3 GER85 Peter ANDERL  2:28.728
4 GBR70 Josh CHEETHAM  2:30.061
5 ITA105 Gabriele DELLA VALENTINA  2:35.845

Final  1500 meter  JUN A MEN

Race 33, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 STKG167 Timothy DEWISPELAERE  2:18.755
2 GBR70 Josh CHEETHAM  2:19.118
3 BZK42 Milos APELTAUER  2:19.490
4 SVK176 Boris FRANKOVIC  2:22.490
5 GER85 Peter ANDERL  2:23.180
p ITA penalty106 Francesco PALLA

Race 34, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 SPSC164 Bence BÉRES  2:29.386  34
2 POL147 Dawid RZEMIENIECKI  2:29.772  21
3 POL148 Jakub BOROWSKI  2:30.942  13
4 NED138 Adwin SNELLINK  2:33.675   8
p NED penalty137 Christiaan BÖKKERINK
p BZK penalty43 Ales GORECKI



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.01.45

Distance Classification 1500 meter JUN B LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 117 Arianna VALCEPINA ITA ITA 1 1-1  2:47.213
2 118 Ylenia TOTA ITA ITA 2 2-1  2:39.942
3 130 Agne SEREIKAITE LTU LTU 3 3-1  2:41.001
4 186 Catherine ALEXANDER YDS BEL 4 4-2  2:41.295
5 120 Ilaria SAVORETTO ITA ITA 5 5-2  2:42.280
6 16 Corinne CARNINI BOR ITA 6 6-2  2:47.726

Final
7 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA SCIS BUL 1 1-3  2:41.219
8 61 Julia BLOCK EVD GER 2 2-4  2:41.309
9 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA SCIS BUL 3 3-3  2:41.593
10 119 Federica TOMBOLATO ITA ITA 4 4-4  2:46.729
11 170 Kimberly DEWISPELAERE STKG BEL 5 5-4  2:51.484
12 178 Manon VAN HOEVEN SVU NED P P-3  2:44.286

Heats
13 96 Stefani ZDRAVKOVA ICE BUL 5 5  2:48.352
14 50 Ines RAKOVNIK CEL SLO 5 5  3:16.891



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.04.45

Heats  1500 meter  JUN B LADIES

Race 11, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 ITA118 Ylenia TOTA  2:39.942 Q
2 ITA120 Ilaria SAVORETTO  2:42.280 Q
3 SCIS152 Rumiana DIMITROVA  2:42.579
4 EVD61 Julia BLOCK  2:42.910

Race 12, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 ITA117 Arianna VALCEPINA  2:47.213 Q
2 BOR16 Corinne CARNINI  2:47.726 Q
3 SCIS153 Lilia DJUSTROVA  2:49.647
4 STKG170 Kimberly DEWISPELAERE  2:55.214
5 CEL50 Ines RAKOVNIK  3:16.891

Race 13, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 LTU130 Agne SEREIKAITE  2:41.001 Q
2 YDS186 Catherine ALEXANDER  2:41.295 Q
3 SVU178 Manon VAN HOEVEN  2:44.286
4 ITA119 Federica TOMBOLATO  2:46.729
5 ICE96 Stefani ZDRAVKOVA  2:48.352

Final  1500 meter  JUN B LADIES

Race 27, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 SCIS152 Rumiana DIMITROVA  2:41.219
2 EVD61 Julia BLOCK  2:41.309
3 SCIS153 Lilia DJUSTROVA  2:41.593
4 ITA119 Federica TOMBOLATO  2:50.629
5 STKG170 Kimberly DEWISPELAERE  2:51.484
p SVU penalty178 Manon VAN HOEVEN

Race 28, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 ITA117 Arianna VALCEPINA  2:53.107  34
2 ITA118 Ylenia TOTA  2:53.672  21
3 LTU130 Agne SEREIKAITE  2:55.542  13
4 YDS186 Catherine ALEXANDER  2:56.139   8
5 ITA120 Ilaria SAVORETTO  3:02.128   5
6 BOR16 Corinne CARNINI  3:05.038   3



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.16.13

Distance Classification 1500 meter JUN B MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 141 Itzhak DE LAAT NED NED 1 1-1  2:29.313
2 127 Roberto PUKITIS LAT LAT 2 2-2  2:30.043
3 142 Mark PRINSEN NED NED 3 3-2  2:30.874
4 87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER GER 4 4-1  2:31.132
5 71 Billy SIMMS GBR GBR 5 5-2  2:34.504

Final
6 112 Andrea CASSINELLI ITA ITA 1 1-3  2:36.550
7 113 Tomas GIACOMELLI ITA ITA 2 2-3  2:31.745
8 115 Massimo GURINI ITA ITA 3 3-4  2:37.012
9 158 Anush GHORBANI SLI GER 4 4-4  2:41.959
10 116 Pietro DE LORENZIS ITA ITA 5 5-3  2:34.822
11 114 Francesco BRUZZO ITA ITA P P-4  2:34.948

Heats
12 59 Dominik ELSTNER EVD GER 5 5  2:39.751
13 88 Oliver KNUPFER EVD GER 5 5  2:41.841
14 169 Davy BALCAEN STKG BEL 5 5  3:02.085
15 185 Pieterjan SCHOLS YDS BEL 6 6  2:49.193
16 15 Eugenio SECCHI BOR ITA 6 6  3:15.309
17 184 Gerry LUYTEN YDS BEL 6 6  3:18.129

Final
72 Triston ADAMS GBR GBR 96 96-1  2:35.759



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.18.29

Heats  1500 meter  JUN B MEN

Race 14, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 GER87 Christoph SCHUBERT  2:31.362 Q
2 NED142 Mark PRINSEN  2:31.396 Q
3 ITA113 Tomas GIACOMELLI  2:31.745
4 ITA115 Massimo GURINI  2:37.012
5 EVD88 Oliver KNUPFER  2:41.841
6 YDS184 Gerry LUYTEN  3:18.129

Race 15, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 GBR72 Triston ADAMS  2:35.759 Q
2 LAT127 Roberto PUKITIS  2:36.109 Q
3 ITA112 Andrea CASSINELLI  2:36.550
4 SLI158 Anush GHORBANI  2:41.959
5 STKG169 Davy BALCAEN  3:02.085
6 BOR15 Eugenio SECCHI  3:15.309

Race 16, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 NED141 Itzhak DE LAAT  2:34.156 Q
2 GBR71 Billy SIMMS  2:34.504 Q
3 ITA116 Pietro DE LORENZIS  2:34.822
4 ITA114 Francesco BRUZZO  2:34.948
5 EVD59 Dominik ELSTNER  2:39.751
6 YDS185 Pieterjan SCHOLS  2:49.193

Final  1500 meter  JUN B MEN

Race 29, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 ITA112 Andrea CASSINELLI  2:43.810
2 ITA113 Tomas GIACOMELLI  2:43.864
3 ITA115 Massimo GURINI  2:46.964
4 SLI158 Anush GHORBANI  2:49.034
5 ITA116 Pietro DE LORENZIS  3:09.190
p ITA penalty114 Francesco BRUZZO

Race 30, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 NED141 Itzhak DE LAAT  2:29.313  34
2 LAT127 Roberto PUKITIS  2:30.043  21
3 NED142 Mark PRINSEN  2:30.874  13
4 GER87 Christoph SCHUBERT  2:31.132   8
5 GBR71 Billy SIMMS  2:35.860   5
yc GBR yellow card72 Triston ADAMS



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.48.03

Distance Classification 1500 meter SENIOR LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 104 Arianna FONTANA FGP ITA 1 1-1  2:32.205
2 91 Marina GEORGIEVA NIKOLOVA ICE BUL 2 2-2  2:32.744
3 103 Cecilia MAFFEI GFA ITA 3 3-1  2:33.995
4 161 Szandra LAJTOS SPSC HUN 4 4-3  2:35.660
5 126 Evita KRIEVANE LAT LAT 5 5-3  2:39.840
6 82 Christin PRIEBST GER GER P P-2  2:44.825

Final
7 174 Tatiana BODOVA SVK SVK 1 1-5  2:45.541
8 144 Gemma COOPER NIRC GBR 2 2-4  2:37.316
9 9 Magdalena SZWAJLIK AZS POL 3 3-5  2:45.612
10 92 Daiana YANEVA ICE BUL 4 4-6  2:48.940
11 69 Alex WHELBOURNE GBR GBR P P-4  2:45.249



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.49.34

Heats  1500 meter  SENIOR LADIES

Race 22, Group 1 (1 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 GFA103 Cecilia MAFFEI  2:37.042 Q
2 ICE91 Marina GEORGIEVA NIKOLOVA  2:37.125 Q
3 SPSC161 Szandra LAJTOS  2:37.230 q
4 NIRC144 Gemma COOPER  2:37.316
5 AZS9 Magdalena SZWAJLIK  2:45.612

Race 23, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 FGP104 Arianna FONTANA  2:44.730 Q
2 GER82 Christin PRIEBST  2:44.825 Q
3 LAT126 Evita KRIEVANE  2:45.144 q
4 GBR69 Alex WHELBOURNE  2:45.249
5 SVK174 Tatiana BODOVA  2:45.541
6 ICE92 Daiana YANEVA  2:48.940

Final  1500 meter  SENIOR LADIES

Race 35, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 SVK174 Tatiana BODOVA  2:47.175
2 NIRC144 Gemma COOPER  2:47.297
3 AZS9 Magdalena SZWAJLIK  2:47.379
4 ICE92 Daiana YANEVA  2:50.877
p GBR penalty69 Alex WHELBOURNE

Race 36, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 FGP104 Arianna FONTANA  2:32.205  34
2 ICE91 Marina GEORGIEVA NIKOLOVA 2:32.744  21
3 GFA103 Cecilia MAFFEI  2:33.995  13
4 SPSC161 Szandra LAJTOS  2:35.660   8
5 LAT126 Evita KRIEVANE  2:39.840   5
p GER penalty82 Christin PRIEBST



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/17.59.44

Distance Classification 1500 meter SENIOR MEN
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 99 Nicola RODIGARI GSF ITA 1 1-1-1  2:27.078
2 125 Jekabs SAULITIS LAT LAT 2 2-1-1  2:27.367
3 133 Jan Ebele VAN DER REE NED NED 3 3-2-2  2:27.495
4 135 Björn POSTMA NED NED 4 4-2-1  2:27.684
5 146 Wojciech KRASNICKI POL POL P P-1-3  2:24.331
6 136 Rudy KOEK NED NED P P-2-1  2:19.936

Final
7 40 Jakub APELTAUER BZK CZE 1 1-4-3  2:23.511
8 8 Adam FILIPOWICZ AZS POL 2 2-3-3  2:27.013
9 173 Peter JELEN SVK SVK 3 3-3-3  2:27.119
10 101 Matteo COMPAGNONI BOR ITA 4 4-4-2  2:27.269
11 172 Andrej VALACH SVK SVK 5 5-3-2  2:22.968
12 80 Florian FEICHTNER GER GER 6 6-4-3  2:27.959

Semi Final
13 77 Hannes KRÖGER GER GER 5 5-2  2:27.805
14 134 Jeroen SONNEVELD NED NED P P-1  2:32.495
15 68 Ian UPCOTT GBR GBR P P-2  2:27.282

Heats
16 79 Daniel ZETZSCHE GER GER 4 4  2:28.492
17 6 Gerard WILLIAMS ALD GBR 4 4  2:31.987
18 156 Josè CAVALLI SEV SUI 4 4  2:32.692
19 143 Mark WORTH NIRC GBR 4 4  2:54.866
20 41 Matej KRUPKA BZK CZE 5 5  2:36.807
21 151 Anton KOVACHKI SCIS BUL 5 5  2:38.807
22 90 Victor DIMITROV ICE BUL 5 5  2:52.066
23 171 Milos VIGAS SVK SVK NS NS  0.000
25 89 Assen YORDANOV ICE BUL P P  0.000



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/11/11/2010/18.03.43

Heats  1500 meter  SENIOR MEN

Race 6, Group 1 (1 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 GSF99 Nicola RODIGARI  2:27.078 Q
2 GBR68 Ian UPCOTT  2:27.282 Q
3 POL146 Wojciech KRASNICKI  2:27.619 q
4 SEV156 Josè CAVALLI  2:32.692
5 ICE90 Victor DIMITROV  2:52.066

Race 7, Group 1 (2 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 NED135 Björn POSTMA  2:27.684 Q
2 GER77 Hannes KRÖGER  2:27.805 Q
3 SVK173 Peter JELEN  2:28.217 q
4 ALD6 Gerard WILLIAMS  2:31.987
5 SCIS151 Anton KOVACHKI  2:38.807

Race 8, Group 1 (3 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 NED136 Rudy KOEK  2:19.936 Q
2 SVK172 Andrej VALACH  2:22.968 Q
3 BZK40 Jakub APELTAUER  2:23.511 q
p ICE penalty89 Assen YORDANOV

Race 9, Group 1 (4 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 NED134 Jeroen SONNEVELD  2:32.495 Q
2 BOR101 Matteo COMPAGNONI  2:32.648 Q
3 GER80 Florian FEICHTNER  2:33.985 q
4 NIRC143 Mark WORTH  2:54.866
ns SVK no start171 Milos VIGAS

Race 10, Group 1 (5 of 5)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 LAT125 Jekabs SAULITIS  2:27.367 Q
2 NED133 Jan Ebele VAN DER REE  2:27.495 Q
3 AZS8 Adam FILIPOWICZ  2:27.950 q
4 GER79 Daniel ZETZSCHE  2:28.492
5 BZK41 Matej KRUPKA  2:36.807

Semi Final  1500 meter  SENIOR MEN

Race 24, Group 1 (1 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 POL146 Wojciech KRASNICKI  2:24.331 Q
2 NED136 Rudy KOEK  2:24.726 Q
3 SVK172 Andrej VALACH  2:27.027
4 GER80 Florian FEICHTNER  2:27.959
p GBR penalty68 Ian UPCOTT

Race 25, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 LAT125 Jekabs SAULITIS  2:29.543 Q
2 NED135 Björn POSTMA  2:29.819 Q
3 SVK173 Peter JELEN  2:30.176
4 BOR101 Matteo COMPAGNONI  2:31.237
5 GER77 Hannes KRÖGER  2:33.424

Race 26, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 GSF99 Nicola RODIGARI  2:34.597 Q
2 NED133 Jan Ebele VAN DER REE  2:34.763 Q
3 AZS8 Adam FILIPOWICZ  2:37.691
4 BZK40 Jakub APELTAUER  2:38.221
p NED penalty134 Jeroen SONNEVELD

Final  1500 meter  SENIOR MEN

Race 37, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 BZK40 Jakub APELTAUER  2:26.531
2 AZS8 Adam FILIPOWICZ  2:27.013
3 SVK173 Peter JELEN  2:27.119
4 BOR101 Matteo COMPAGNONI  2:27.269
5 SVK172 Andrej VALACH  2:27.757
6 GER80 Florian FEICHTNER  2:28.155

Race 38, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts  >>

1 GSF99 Nicola RODIGARI  2:30.795  34
2 LAT125 Jekabs SAULITIS  2:31.195  21
3 NED133 Jan Ebele VAN DER REE  2:31.333  13
4 NED135 Björn POSTMA  2:32.849   8
p POL penalty146 Wojciech KRASNICKI
p NED penalty136 Rudy KOEK


